SMALL BORE ISO CYLINDERS
HOW TO ORDER
CODE NUMBER FOR MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
Stroke
Rod End Joint Accessories
Y:Double Knuckle Joint
I:Single Knuckle Joint
P:Eyebolt Floating Joint
T:Basic Floating Joint
F:Flange Floating Joint
L:Foot Floating Joint
(see table)
PC:Standard Integrated Clevis Type
PCC:Boss-Cut
PCD:Double Rod
PCA:Adjustable 25mm Double Rod
PCA:Adjustable 50mm Double Rod
PCH:Hollow Double Rod
PCM:Dual Stroke Double Rod
PCG:Dual Stroke Single Rod Boss-Cut Type
PCG:Dual Stroke Single Rod Standard Type
APCC:Single Acting Spring Return Type
APCD:Single Acting Spring Extended Type
Bore Size
PC Series Mounting Type
FA FB TC
CA CB LB
, ,
, ,
Bore Size
Φ Φ Φ
Φ Φ
12: 12,16: 16,20: 20
25: 25,32: 32
12: 12Φ
16: 16Φ
20: 20Φ
25: 25Φ
32: 32Φ
40: 40Φ
Blank:W/O Cushion Mounting Type
Blank:No Mounting
FA:Front Flange
FB:Back Flange
TC:Central Trunion
CA:Male Clevis Type
CB:Female Clevis Type
LB:Footing Mounting
C:W/ Cushion
Not Available For 12,
16
Φ
Φ
Blank:No Sensor
SF1:1 Sensor LED On Front
SF2: 2 Sensor LED On Front
ST1:1 Sensor LED On Top
ST2:2 Sensor LED On Top
website: www.easternpneumatics.com
TANAIR
B
SMALL BORE ISO CYLINDERS
TANAIR
● SPECIFICATION